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    287             DEBBI DJAMEL             M85  SEM ETUDIANT FFSU               /

    321     240395  ALLAIS ERIC            * M62  V2M ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL    I-F/091136 FRA

    601             RICHEN THOMAS            M86  SEM NL                          /

    602             QUASHIE ESSIME           M83  SEM NL                          /

    603             BERMUDEZ CARMEN          F64  V2F NL                          /

    604             BEAL PHILIPPE            M49  V3M NL                          /

    605             CAO CELINE               F89  SEF NL                          /

    606             ID TALEB CECILE          F80  SEF NL                          /

    607             FRAGOSO ANDREA           F83  SEF NL                          /

    608             PONSOT ROMAIN            M83  SEM NL                          /

    609             RAGUIN OLIVIER           M68  V1M NL                          /

    610             THONNON MAGALIE          F81  SEF NL                          /

    611             RICHEN PATRICE           M58  V2M SCA 2000 TRIATHLON EVRY     /

    612             CHEVAILLER MORGANE       F77  V1F NL                          /

    613             HOMO LAETITIA            F83  SEF NL                          /

    614             ROUXEL MARIE LINE        F66  V2F NL                          /

    615             FEVRE MATTHIEU           M87  SEM NL                          /

    616             FRANCIN AMANDA           F92  SEF NL                          /

    617             FRANCIN THIERRY          M63  V2M NL                          /

    618             SARLABOUS JESSICA        F75  V1F NL                          /

    619             MAILLOT ANTHONY          M88  SEM NL                          /

    620             ANCELET EMILIE           F77  V1F NL                          /

    621             CROCHET EMILIE           F81  SEF NL                          /

    622             DESGREES DU LOU CAMILLE  F81  SEF NL                          /

    623             GASSMANN KARINE          F89  SEF NL                          /

    624             MARANGON AUDREY          F81  SEF NL                          /

    625             DIB HANANE               F80  SEF NL                          /

    626     1352114 CHAMORIN CHARLY          M00  CAM COSMA ARCUEIL               /

    627             PERRIN MARC              M75  V1M MAIRIE EVR                  /

    628             GUARDIA LORINE           F99  JUF NL                          /

    629             MORVAN MARYLINE          F82  SEF NL                          /

    630             PAVEK SYLVANA            F66  V2F CAP ESCALE                  /

    631             BOSC FREDERIC            M73  V1M NL                          /

    632             BOURDIN AURELIE          F72  V1F NL                          /

    633             COSTES CATHERINE         F70  V1F NL                          /

    635             LECLOEREC DENIS          M66  V2M NL                          /

    636             LUIZ GONZAGUE ANTHONY    M95  ESM NL                          /

    637             PAVIUS WILLY             M84  SEM NL                          /

    638             PROVOOST CHRISTELLE      F70  V1F NL                          /

    639             THUILLIER THEOPHILE      M80  SEM NL                          /

    640             TSIVATOU LAURA           F92  SEF NL                          /

    641             ADMI HADIJA              F83  SEF NL                          /

    642             LANG AMANDINE            F78  SEF NL                          /

    643     1147341 BOISGARD BRIGITTE        F70  V1F STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME I-F/091125

    644             DESVERGEE ANNE SOPHIE    F81  SEF NL                          /

    645             DUVIGOUREUX SOAZIG       F79  SEF NL                          /

    646             EPCHTEIN MARIE           F85  SEF NL                          /

    647             CAMBRON KILLIAN          M96  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    648             GODVIN GEOFFREY          M96  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    649             LAVENTURE-DARIVAL CORALI F96  ESF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    650             LIEVIN CLARA             F98  JUF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    651             MARTINEZ PAUL            M95  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    652             NIELLEZ PAULINE          F96  ESF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    653             RAKOTOZANANY JEAN-MARC   M92  SEM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    654             RAVONJIARIVELO FREDERICA F93  SEF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    655             REMAUD VINCENT           M96  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    656             GENC TANYA               F91  SEF NL                          /

    657             GERARD STEPHANE          M71  V1M NL                          /

    658             GIRARD SCHEHERAZADE      F83  SEF NL                          /

    659             LECLOEREC VALERIE        F68  V1F NL                          /

    660             MARSAULT TIPHANIE        F85  SEF NL                          /

    661             NDJANTOU BORIS           M88  SEM NL                          /

    662             OLIVEIRO NADEGE          F88  SEF NL                          /

    663             VAN EGRO SEBASTIEN       M88  SEM NL                          /

    664             GODEFROY VALERIE         F73  V1F NL                          /

    665             BOTTIN STEPHANE          M67  V2M NL                          /

    666             THEROU THIERRY           M64  V2M NL                          /
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    667     1881610 FRAPPART BASTIEN         M01  CAM COSM ARCUEIL             I-F/094085

    668             GIANNARELLI MORGANE      F96  ESF ETUDIANT                    /

    669             KAJEVU NATALLIE          F87  SEF ETUDIANT                    /

    670             KHADIR MEHDI             M95  ESM ETUDIANT                    /

    671             MORIZE CHLOE             F89  SEF MAIRIE D`EVRY (CRECHE AG    /

    672             OLIVARIUS NATACHA        F74  V1F NL                          /

    673             ASENSIO ALEXANDRE        M97  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    674             AMSELLEM ELYNE           F95  ESF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    675             BENELMOSTAFA SAMI        M95  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    676             BREHM ARTHUR             M95  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    677             COUCHOUD ANTHONY         M95  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    678             EL REFAIE SAMIHA         F97  ESF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    679             LELIEVRE LUCAS           M96  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    680             BAUMER NICOLAS           M96  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    681             MURAT ALIZEE             F96  ESF ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    682             SCHANDELMEYER CHARLES    M95  ESM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    683             BORNE CLAUDINE           F61  V2F NL                          /

    684             ANTOINE TATIANE          F84  SEF NL                          /

    685             GAUTHIER ELISE           F70  V1F COURIR POUR MARIE           /

    686             GRABA MASSINISSA         M92  SEM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    687             HAUPT CYNDIE             F94  SEF EDC BUSINESS SCHOOL         /

    688             JOSEPH JIBIN             M89  SEM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    689             KONTE ASSA               F70  V1F NL                          /

    690             PAVIUS MARIE ANGELIQUE   F70  V1F NL                          /

    691             POSVITE NICOLETTA        F70  V1F NL                          /

    692             RINGALLE SANDRINE        F70  V1F NL                          /

    693             SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR      F92  SEF ETUDIANT UNIVERSITE EVRY    /

    694             D`ABOVILLE SOPHIE        F74  V1F NL                          /

    695             WAILLE MARIE LINE        F99  JUF NL                          /

    696             WAILLE LAURIANE          F01  CAF NL                          /

    697             BECKER SEVERINE          F77  V1F NL                          /

    698             BARBIER XAVIER           M78  SEM NL                          /

    699             BOURASSIN OLIVIER        M62  V2M NL                          /

    700             CAYOUN SYLVIA            F62  V2F NL                          /

    701             CHAISTEAU CORENTIN       M01  CAM NL                          /

    702             JAMBON AMAURY            M98  JUM NL                          /

    703             BIKOUTA AURORE           F95  ESF NL                          /

    704             GARCIA JEAN-LUC          M60  V2M NL                          /

    705             JOURDALIN CHRISTELLE     F68  V1F NL                          /

    706             GARCIA MADELINE          F91  SEF NL                          /

    707             VAN DE CATSITE PETER     M01  CAM NL                          /

    708             PERROLLAZ DOMINIQUE      M57  V3M NL                          /

    709             VOIROL JEREMY            M77  V1M NL                          /

    710             PITOU ANTOINE            M98  JUM ETUDIANT EVRY               /

    711             BOCHATON THIERRY         M67  V2M US ROISSY EN BRIE        I-F/077119

    712             BARTOLI JENNIFER         F87  SEF NL                          /

    713             RAVELJANA MARLY          M82  SEM NL                          /

    714             MONTANIER AGATHE         F96  ESF ETUDIANT                    /

    715     1657528 GOESSEL CAROLE           F69  V1F US MELUN                 I-F/077028 FRA

    716     1435763 LESSAINT SCARF           M91  SEM ETUDIANT                    /       FRA

    717     1842035 OLIVEIRA ADELAIDE      * F66  V2F C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN I-F/091096 FRA

    718             LANGLOIS AKLA            F60  V2F NL                          /

    719             ELIE MICKAEL             M72  V1M NL                          /

    721             FAGEOL STEPHANIE         F82  SEF NL                          /

    722     1956935 BELALIA SAADIA         * F80  SEF VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    723             FLEURISSON ISABEL        F75  V1F NL                          /

    724     1084705 CLOAREC DYLAN            M98  JUM ATHLE 91 *               I-F/091013 FRA

    725             CLOAREC CECILE           F65  V2F NL                          /

    726             FARDINI MARIE CLAUDIA    F72  V1F NL                          /

    727     1462284 MOREAU STEPHANE          M73  V1M US CRETEIL               I-F/094022 FRA

    728             HAMER FREDERIQUE         F73  V1F NL                          /

    729     546559  MESTRALLET JULIEN        M88  SEM PARIS AVENIR ATHLETIC    I-F/075128 FRA

    730             DUCAUQUY FREDERIC        M76  V1M NL                          /

    731             MOIRAN SANDRINE          F68  V1F NL                          /

    732             POUSSEUR CELINE          F72  V1F NL                          /

    733             CHERIOT ALEXANDRE        M87  SEM NL                          /

    734             CALUS LEA                F98  JUF NL                          /
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    735             MEILLIEUR THIBIEH        F83  SEF NL                          /

    736             DUPAS ADIJI              F84  SEF NL                          /

    737             NGUYEN STEPHAINE         F89  SEF NL                          /

    738             BAILLY STEPHANIE         F78  SEF NL                          /

    740             SAINT ELIE DORYNNE       F95  ESF ETUDIANT                    /

    741             THEBAULT VINCENT         M92  SEM NL                          /

    742             MAZE CAMILLE             F92  SEF NL                          /

    743             PETDENT JUSTINE          F97  ESF NL                          /

    744             AQUEVILLO MANON          F94  SEF NL                          /

    745             NASIC VANNESSA           F84  SEF NL                          /

    746             ROUSSOULIERES KEVIN      M93  SEM NL                          /

    747             GILLE SINEM              M90  SEM NL                          /

    748             BENARD NOWEN             F97  ESF NL                          /

   1806             LETHUANT CATHERINE       F63  V2F NL                          /

   1807             GORTHAIS CHANTAL         F58  V2F NL                          /

   1808             TCHEN MURIEL             F68  V1F NL                          /

   1809             ICARD FRANCOISE          F65  V2F NL                          /

   1810             CHAMP ESTELLE            F72  V1F NL                          /

   1811             JOYEUX MARIE             F90  SEF NL                          /

   1812             THEGAT MARIE PAULE       F70  V1F NL                          /

   1813             LANDJERIT CLAIRE         F65  V2F NL                          /

   1814             BAES MONIQUE             F45  V4F NL                          /

   1815             LISE NEARA               F79  SEF NL                          /

   1816             BENAMAR NEZHA            F80  SEF NL                          /

   1817             LISE CELINE              F84  SEF NL                          /
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    1 DEBBI Djamel ETUDIANT FFSU 00:20:20  17,70  287 SEM >>>1

    2 LESSAINT Scarf ETUDIANT 00:20:58  17,17 1435763  716 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 MOREAU Stephane US CRETEIL 00:21:15  16,94 1462284  727 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 PITOU Antoine ETUDIANT EVRY 00:21:16  16,93  710 JUM >>>1

    5 MESTRALLET Julien PARIS AVENIR ATHLETIC 00:22:16  16,17 546559  729 FRA SEM >  3

    6 MAILLOT Anthony NL 00:24:01  14,99  619 SEM    4

    7 CLOAREC Dylan ATHLE 91 * 00:24:15  14,85 1084705  724 FRA JUM >> 2

    8 RICHEN Thomas NL 00:24:30  14,69  601 SEM    5

    9 RICHEN Patrice SCA 2000 TRIATHLON EVRY 00:25:03  14,37  611 V2M >>>1

   10 THEROU Thierry NL 00:25:12  14,29  666 V2M >> 2

   11 FRAPPART Bastien COSM ARCUEIL 00:25:38  14,04 1881610  667 CAM >>>1

   12 REMAUD Vincent ETUDIANT EVRY 00:26:34  13,55  655 ESM >>>1

   13 CHAMORIN Charly COSMA ARCUEIL 00:26:35  13,54 1352114  626 CAM >> 2

   14 QUASHIE Essime NL 00:26:41  13,49  602 SEM    6

   15 DUCAUQUY Frederic NL 00:26:48  13,43  730 V1M >> 2

   16 VOIROL Jeremy NL 00:27:21  13,16  709 V1M >  3

   17 COUCHOUD Anthony ETUDIANT EVRY 00:27:43  12,99  677 ESM >> 2

   18 CHAISTEAU Corentin NL 00:28:16  12,74  701 CAM >  3

   19 CAMBRON Killian ETUDIANT EVRY 00:28:19  12,71  647 ESM >  3

   20 GODVIN Geoffrey ETUDIANT EVRY 00:28:19  12,71  648 ESM    4

   21 JAMBON Amaury NL 00:28:42  12,54  702 JUM >  3

   22 BOCHATON Thierry US ROISSY EN BRIE 00:28:47  12,51  711 V2M >  3

   23 ROUSSOULIERES Kevin NL 00:29:06  12,37  746 SEM    7

   24 CHERIOT Alexandre NL 00:29:30  12,20  733 SEM    8

   25 ASENSIO Alexandre ETUDIANT EVRY 00:29:39  12,14  673 ESM    5

   26 BAUMER Nicolas ETUDIANT EVRY 00:29:51  12,06  680 ESM    6

   27 SCHANDELMEYER Charles ETUDIANT EVRY 00:30:24  11,84  682 ESM    7

   28 BOTTIN Stephane NL 00:30:39  11,75  665 V2M    4

   29 RAGUIN Olivier NL 00:30:52  11,66  609 V1M    4

   30 CLOAREC Cecile NL 00:31:42  11,36  725 V2F >>>1

   31 GILLE Sinem NL 00:31:44  11,34  747 SEM    9

   32 NDJANTOU Boris NL 00:31:46  11,33  661 SEM   10

   33 BENELMOSTAFA Sami ETUDIANT EVRY 00:32:04  11,23  675 ESM    8

   34 VAN DE Catsite peter NL 00:32:51  10,96  707 CAM    4

   35 GUARDIA Lorine NL 00:32:52  10,95  628 JUF >>>1

   36 PETDENT Justine NL 00:32:57  10,93  743 ESF >>>1

   37 KHADIR Mehdi ETUDIANT 00:33:21  10,79  670 ESM    9

   38 RAKOTOZANANY Jean-marc ETUDIANT EVRY 00:34:10  10,54  653 SEM   11

   39 BEAL Philippe NL 00:34:58  10,30  604 V3M >>>1

   40 LUIZ GONZAGUE Anthony NL 00:34:58  10,30  636 ESM   10

   41 EL REFAIE Samiha ETUDIANT EVRY 00:34:59  10,29  678 ESF >> 2

   42 HAMER Frederique NL 00:34:59  10,29  728 V1F >>>1

   43 BARBIER Xavier NL 00:35:16  10,21  698 SEM   12

   44 BELALIA Saadia        * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:35:56  10,02 1956935  722 FRA SEF >>>1

   45 KAJEVU Natallie ETUDIANT 00:35:59  10,00  669 SEF >> 2

   46 ANTOINE Tatiane NL 00:36:04  09,98  684 SEF >  3

   47 MONTANIER Agathe ETUDIANT 00:36:27  09,88  714 ESF >  3

   48 GRABA Massinissa ETUDIANT EVRY 00:36:30  09,86  686 SEM   13

   49 SAINT ELIE Dorynne ETUDIANT 00:36:40  09,82  740 ESF    4

   50 BREHM Arthur ETUDIANT EVRY 00:36:45  09,80  676 ESM   11
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   51 PONSOT Romain NL 00:36:57  09,74  608 SEM   14

   52 PERROLLAZ Dominique NL 00:37:41  09,55  708 V3M >> 2

   53 MEILLIEUR Thibieh NL 00:37:47  09,53  735 SEF    4

   54 ALLAIS Eric           * ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 00:37:52  09,51 240395  321 FRA V2M    5

   55 LANG Amandine NL 00:38:05  09,45  642 SEF    5

   56 BAILLY Stephanie NL 00:38:08  09,44  738 SEF    6

   57 FRANCIN Thierry NL 00:38:10  09,43  617 V2M    6

   58 FRANCIN Amanda NL 00:38:10  09,43  616 SEF    7

   59 WAILLE Lauriane NL 00:38:13  09,42  696 CAF >>>1

   60 LIEVIN Clara ETUDIANT EVRY 00:38:21  09,39  650 JUF >> 2

   61 CROCHET Emilie NL 00:38:30  09,35  621 SEF    8

   62 DESGREES DU Lou camille NL 00:38:36  09,33  622 SEF    9

   63 HOMO Laetitia NL 00:38:36  09,33  613 SEF   10

   64 MORIZE Chloe MAIRIE D`EVRY (CRECHE AG 00:38:43  09,30  671 SEF   11

   65 WAILLE MARIE Line NL 00:39:51  09,03  695 JUF >  3

   66 THEBAULT Vincent NL 00:40:06  08,98  741 SEM   15

   67 MAZE Camille NL 00:40:06  08,98  742 SEF   12

   68 RAVONJIARIVELO Frederica ETUDIANT EVRY 00:40:28  08,90  654 SEF   13

   69 OLIVEIRA Adelaide     * C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 00:40:33  08,88 1842035  717 FRA V2F >> 2

   70 D`ABOVILLE Sophie NL 00:40:36  08,87  694 V1F >> 2

   71 FEVRE Matthieu NL 00:40:43  08,84  615 SEM   16

   72 CHEVAILLER Morgane NL 00:40:46  08,83  612 V1F >  3

   73 GODEFROY Valerie NL 00:40:46  08,83  664 V1F    4

   74 DUPAS Adiji NL 00:40:53  08,81  736 SEF   14

   75 BENARD Nowen NL 00:40:55  08,80  748 ESF    5

   76 FRAGOSO Andrea NL 00:40:56  08,79  607 SEF   15

   77 GOESSEL Carole US MELUN 00:41:01  08,78 1657528  715 FRA V1F    5

   78 LANGLOIS Akla NL 00:41:03  08,77  718 V2F >  3

   79 LELIEVRE Lucas ETUDIANT EVRY 00:41:32  08,67  679 ESM   12

   80 MOIRAN Sandrine NL 00:41:59  08,57  731 V1F    6

   81 POUSSEUR Celine NL 00:42:00  08,57  732 V1F    7

   82 MARANGON Audrey NL 00:42:27  08,48  624 SEF   16

   83 GASSMANN Karine NL 00:42:27  08,48  623 SEF   17

   84 OLIVEIRO Nadege NL 00:42:35  08,45  662 SEF   18

   85 AMSELLEM Elyne ETUDIANT EVRY 00:42:36  08,45  674 ESF    6

   86 BECKER Severine NL 00:42:42  08,43  697 V1F    8

   87 NASIC Vannessa NL 00:42:45  08,42  745 SEF   19

   88 AQUEVILLO Manon NL 00:42:48  08,41  744 SEF   20

   89 PAVEK Sylvana CAP ESCALE 00:42:58  08,38  630 V2F    4

   90 ELIE Mickael NL 00:43:36  08,26  719 V1M    5

   91 00:43:48  08,22  634

   92 GENC Tanya NL 00:43:48  08,22  656 SEF   21

   93 MORVAN Maryline NL 00:43:50  08,21  629 SEF   22

   94 PROVOOST Christelle NL 00:43:50  08,21  638 V1F    9

   95 THUILLIER Theophile NL 00:43:50  08,21  639 SEM   17

   96 GAUTHIER Elise COURIR POUR MARIE 00:43:51  08,21  685 V1F   10

   97 LECLOEREC Valerie NL 00:43:51  08,21  659 V1F   11

   98 GIANNARELLI Morgane ETUDIANT 00:43:51  08,21  668 ESF    7

   99 BOURDIN Aurelie NL 00:43:52  08,21  632 V1F   12

  100 LECLOEREC Denis NL 00:43:52  08,21  635 V2M    7
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  101 GERARD Stephane NL 00:43:52  08,21  657 V1M    6

  102 GIRARD Scheherazade NL 00:43:53  08,20  658 SEF   23

  103 ID TALEB Cecile NL 00:44:07  08,16  606 SEF   24

  104 BOISGARD Brigitte STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME 00:44:11  08,15 1147341  643 V1F   13

  105 FLEURISSON Isabel NL 00:44:26  08,10  723 V1F   14

  106 GARCIA Jean-luc NL 00:44:34  08,08  704 V2M    8

  107 JOURDALIN Christelle NL 00:44:34  08,08  705 V1F   15

  108 CAO Celine NL 00:44:41  08,06  605 SEF   25

  109 ROUXEL MARIE Line NL 00:44:52  08,02  614 V2F    5

  110 FAGEOL Stephanie NL 00:44:57  08,01  721 SEF   26

  111 BERMUDEZ Carmen NL 00:44:58  08,01  603 V2F    6

  112 NIELLEZ Pauline ETUDIANT EVRY 00:45:23  07,93  652 ESF    8

  113 GARCIA Madeline NL 00:45:35  07,90  706 SEF   27

  114 HAUPT Cyndie EDC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:46:02  07,82  687 SEF   28

  115 RAVELJANA Marly NL 00:46:12  07,79  713 SEM   18

  116 LAVENTURE-DARIVAL Corali ETUDIANT EVRY 00:46:21  07,77  649 ESF    9

  117 ANCELET Emilie NL 00:46:35  07,73  620 V1F   16

  118 BARTOLI Jennifer NL 00:46:40  07,71  712 SEF   29

  119 NGUYEN Stephaine NL 00:46:57  07,67  737 SEF   30

  120 PAVIUS Willy NL 00:47:28  07,58  637 SEM   19

  121 BORNE Claudine NL 00:47:34  07,57  683 V2F    7

  122 EPCHTEIN Marie NL 00:47:52  07,52  646 SEF   31

  123 DUVIGOUREUX Soazig NL 00:47:54  07,52  645 SEF   32

  124 OLIVARIUS Natacha NL 00:47:54  07,52  672 V1F   17

  125 PAVIUS MARIE Angelique NL 00:48:01  07,50  690 V1F   18

  126 FARDINI MARIE Claudia NL 00:50:46  07,09  726 V1F   19

  127 THONNON Magalie NL 00:50:46  07,09  610 SEF   33

  128 DIB Hanane NL 00:51:43  06,96  625 SEF   34

  129 JOSEPH Jibin ETUDIANT EVRY 00:53:58  06,67  688 SEM   20

  130 MURAT Alizee ETUDIANT EVRY 00:55:48  06,45  681 ESF   10

  131 RINGALLE Sandrine NL 00:55:52  06,44  692 V1F   20

  132 BOURASSIN Olivier NL 00:56:47  06,34  699 V2M    9

  133 CAYOUN Sylvia NL 00:56:47  06,34  700 V2F    8

  134 CAILLETAUD Enzo NL 01:01:25  05,86  720 EAM

  135 CALUS Lea NL 01:18:40  04,58  734 JUF    4

  136 KONTE Assa NL 01:23:39  04,30  689 V1F   21

Total liste = 136
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BENJAMINS

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

BENJAMINES

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MINIMES (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MINIMES (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

CADETS

   11 FRAPPART Bastien COSM ARCUEIL 00:25:38  14,04 1881610  667 CAM >>>1

   13 CHAMORIN Charly COSMA ARCUEIL 00:26:35  13,54 1352114  626 CAM >> 2

   18 CHAISTEAU Corentin NL 00:28:16  12,74  701 CAM >  3

   34 VAN DE Catsite peter NL 00:32:51  10,96  707 CAM    4

CADETTES

   59 WAILLE Lauriane NL 00:38:13  09,42  696 CAF >>>1

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

    4 PITOU Antoine ETUDIANT EVRY 00:21:16  16,93  710 JUM >>>1

    7 CLOAREC Dylan ATHLE 91 * 00:24:15  14,85 1084705  724 FRA JUM >> 2

   21 JAMBON Amaury NL 00:28:42  12,54  702 JUM >  3

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

   35 GUARDIA Lorine NL 00:32:52  10,95  628 JUF >>>1

   60 LIEVIN Clara ETUDIANT EVRY 00:38:21  09,39  650 JUF >> 2

   65 WAILLE MARIE Line NL 00:39:51  09,03  695 JUF >  3

  135 CALUS Lea NL 01:18:40  04,58  734 JUF    4

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   12 REMAUD Vincent ETUDIANT EVRY 00:26:34  13,55  655 ESM >>>1

   17 COUCHOUD Anthony ETUDIANT EVRY 00:27:43  12,99  677 ESM >> 2

   19 CAMBRON Killian ETUDIANT EVRY 00:28:19  12,71  647 ESM >  3

   20 GODVIN Geoffrey ETUDIANT EVRY 00:28:19  12,71  648 ESM    4

   25 ASENSIO Alexandre ETUDIANT EVRY 00:29:39  12,14  673 ESM    5

   26 BAUMER Nicolas ETUDIANT EVRY 00:29:51  12,06  680 ESM    6

   27 SCHANDELMEYER Charles ETUDIANT EVRY 00:30:24  11,84  682 ESM    7

   33 BENELMOSTAFA Sami ETUDIANT EVRY 00:32:04  11,23  675 ESM    8



© ROADWIN

2014.4.18.0

12/03/2017 18:18

EVRY TRAIL URBAIN

08/03/2017 - 6000 Mètres

6 KMS TRAIL URBAIN EVRY 2017

INFORMATIQUE AOCHS

01.64.39.47.80

gabriel.martineau@orange.fr

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  2

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

   36 PETDENT Justine NL 00:32:57  10,93  743 ESF >>>1

   41 EL REFAIE Samiha ETUDIANT EVRY 00:34:59  10,29  678 ESF >> 2

   47 MONTANIER Agathe ETUDIANT 00:36:27  09,88  714 ESF >  3

   49 SAINT ELIE Dorynne ETUDIANT 00:36:40  09,82  740 ESF    4

   75 BENARD Nowen NL 00:40:55  08,80  748 ESF    5

   85 AMSELLEM Elyne ETUDIANT EVRY 00:42:36  08,45  674 ESF    6

   98 GIANNARELLI Morgane ETUDIANT 00:43:51  08,21  668 ESF    7

  112 NIELLEZ Pauline ETUDIANT EVRY 00:45:23  07,93  652 ESF    8

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    1 DEBBI Djamel ETUDIANT FFSU 00:20:20  17,70  287 SEM >>>1

    2 LESSAINT Scarf ETUDIANT 00:20:58  17,17 1435763  716 FRA SEM >> 2

    5 MESTRALLET Julien PARIS AVENIR ATHLETIC 00:22:16  16,17 546559  729 FRA SEM >  3

    6 MAILLOT Anthony NL 00:24:01  14,99  619 SEM    4

    8 RICHEN Thomas NL 00:24:30  14,69  601 SEM    5

   14 QUASHIE Essime NL 00:26:41  13,49  602 SEM    6

   23 ROUSSOULIERES Kevin NL 00:29:06  12,37  746 SEM    7

   24 CHERIOT Alexandre NL 00:29:30  12,20  733 SEM    8

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   44 BELALIA Saadia        * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:35:56  10,02 1956935  722 FRA SEF >>>1

   45 KAJEVU Natallie ETUDIANT 00:35:59  10,00  669 SEF >> 2

   46 ANTOINE Tatiane NL 00:36:04  09,98  684 SEF >  3

   53 MEILLIEUR Thibieh NL 00:37:47  09,53  735 SEF    4

   55 LANG Amandine NL 00:38:05  09,45  642 SEF    5

   56 BAILLY Stephanie NL 00:38:08  09,44  738 SEF    6

   58 FRANCIN Amanda NL 00:38:10  09,43  616 SEF    7

   61 CROCHET Emilie NL 00:38:30  09,35  621 SEF    8

VETERANS 1 (MASCULIN)

    3 MOREAU Stephane US CRETEIL 00:21:15  16,94 1462284  727 FRA V1M >>>1

   15 DUCAUQUY Frederic NL 00:26:48  13,43  730 V1M >> 2

   16 VOIROL Jeremy NL 00:27:21  13,16  709 V1M >  3

   29 RAGUIN Olivier NL 00:30:52  11,66  609 V1M    4

   90 ELIE Mickael NL 00:43:36  08,26  719 V1M    5

  101 GERARD Stephane NL 00:43:52  08,21  657 V1M    6

VETERANES 1 (FEMININ)

   42 HAMER Frederique NL 00:34:59  10,29  728 V1F >>>1

   70 D`ABOVILLE Sophie NL 00:40:36  08,87  694 V1F >> 2

   72 CHEVAILLER Morgane NL 00:40:46  08,83  612 V1F >  3

   73 GODEFROY Valerie NL 00:40:46  08,83  664 V1F    4

   77 GOESSEL Carole US MELUN 00:41:01  08,78 1657528  715 FRA V1F    5

   80 MOIRAN Sandrine NL 00:41:59  08,57  731 V1F    6

   81 POUSSEUR Celine NL 00:42:00  08,57  732 V1F    7

   86 BECKER Severine NL 00:42:42  08,43  697 V1F    8
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VETERANS 2 (MASCULIN)

    9 RICHEN Patrice SCA 2000 TRIATHLON EVRY 00:25:03  14,37  611 V2M >>>1

   10 THEROU Thierry NL 00:25:12  14,29  666 V2M >> 2

   22 BOCHATON Thierry US ROISSY EN BRIE 00:28:47  12,51  711 V2M >  3

   28 BOTTIN Stephane NL 00:30:39  11,75  665 V2M    4

   54 ALLAIS Eric           * ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 00:37:52  09,51 240395  321 FRA V2M    5

   57 FRANCIN Thierry NL 00:38:10  09,43  617 V2M    6

  100 LECLOEREC Denis NL 00:43:52  08,21  635 V2M    7

  106 GARCIA Jean-luc NL 00:44:34  08,08  704 V2M    8

VETERANES 2 (FEMININ)

   30 CLOAREC Cecile NL 00:31:42  11,36  725 V2F >>>1

   69 OLIVEIRA Adelaide     * C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 00:40:33  08,88 1842035  717 FRA V2F >> 2

   78 LANGLOIS Akla NL 00:41:03  08,77  718 V2F >  3

   89 PAVEK Sylvana CAP ESCALE 00:42:58  08,38  630 V2F    4

  109 ROUXEL MARIE Line NL 00:44:52  08,02  614 V2F    5

  111 BERMUDEZ Carmen NL 00:44:58  08,01  603 V2F    6

  121 BORNE Claudine NL 00:47:34  07,57  683 V2F    7

  133 CAYOUN Sylvia NL 00:56:47  06,34  700 V2F    8

VETERANS 3 (MASCULIN)

   39 BEAL Philippe NL 00:34:58  10,30  604 V3M >>>1

   52 PERROLLAZ Dominique NL 00:37:41  09,55  708 V3M >> 2

VETERANES 3 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

VETERANS 4 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

VETERANES 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-DEBBI Djamel ETUDIANT FFSU 00:20:20  17,70  287 SEM >>>1

    2 02-LESSAINT Scarf ETUDIANT 00:20:58  17,17 1435763  716 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 03-MOREAU Stephane US CRETEIL 00:21:15  16,94 1462284  727 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 04-PITOU Antoine ETUDIANT EVRY 00:21:16  16,93  710 JUM >>>1

    5 05-MESTRALLET Julien PARIS AVENIR ATHLETIC 00:22:16  16,17 546559  729 FRA SEM >  3

    6 06-MAILLOT Anthony NL 00:24:01  14,99  619 SEM    4

    7 07-CLOAREC Dylan ATHLE 91 * 00:24:15  14,85 1084705  724 FRA JUM >> 2

    8 08-RICHEN Thomas NL 00:24:30  14,69  601 SEM    5

    9 09-RICHEN Patrice SCA 2000 TRIATHLON EVRY 00:25:03  14,37  611 V2M >>>1

   10 10-THEROU Thierry NL 00:25:12  14,29  666 V2M >> 2

   11 11-FRAPPART Bastien COSM ARCUEIL 00:25:38  14,04 1881610  667 CAM >>>1

   12 12-REMAUD Vincent ETUDIANT EVRY 00:26:34  13,55  655 ESM >>>1

   13 13-CHAMORIN Charly COSMA ARCUEIL 00:26:35  13,54 1352114  626 CAM >> 2

   14 14-QUASHIE Essime NL 00:26:41  13,49  602 SEM    6

   15 15-DUCAUQUY Frederic NL 00:26:48  13,43  730 V1M >> 2

Total liste = 15

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  4

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   30 01-CLOAREC Cecile NL 00:31:42  11,36  725 V2F >>>1

   35 02-GUARDIA Lorine NL 00:32:52  10,95  628 JUF >>>1

   36 03-PETDENT Justine NL 00:32:57  10,93  743 ESF >>>1

   41 04-EL REFAIE Samiha ETUDIANT EVRY 00:34:59  10,29  678 ESF >> 2

   42 05-HAMER Frederique NL 00:34:59  10,29  728 V1F >>>1

   44 06-BELALIA Saadia VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:35:56  10,02 1956935  722 FRA SEF >>>1

   45 07-KAJEVU Natallie ETUDIANT 00:35:59  10,00  669 SEF >> 2

   46 08-ANTOINE Tatiane NL 00:36:04  09,98  684 SEF >  3

   47 09-MONTANIER Agathe ETUDIANT 00:36:27  09,88  714 ESF >  3

   49 10-SAINT ELIE Dorynne ETUDIANT 00:36:40  09,82  740 ESF    4

   53 11-MEILLIEUR Thibieh NL 00:37:47  09,53  735 SEF    4

   55 12-LANG Amandine NL 00:38:05  09,45  642 SEF    5

   56 13-BAILLY Stephanie NL 00:38:08  09,44  738 SEF    6

   58 14-FRANCIN Amanda NL 00:38:10  09,43  616 SEF    7

   59 15-WAILLE Lauriane NL 00:38:13  09,42  696 CAF >>>1

Total liste = 15
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL   91 67

ETUDIANT EVRY   21 15

ETUDIANT    6 04

PARIS AVENIR ATHLETIC    1 01

US MELUN    1 01

US ROISSY EN BRIE    1 01

ATHLE 91 *    1 01

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC    1 01

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN    1 01

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME    1 01

ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL    1 01

  - Origine/Département Inconnue  126 93

91    5 04

77    2 01

94    2 01

75    1 01
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